Protokoll

Kinderlauf

Jungs:

I.

Taylor, Quitz
PreuBler, Til
Luca, Stiiber

12. Gansegrundlauf

31.12.2015

Hiittner, Jacob
Riithimann, Theo
Lange, Maurice
Reimann, Oskar
Zeise, Fabian

9. Schipke, Lennard
10. Teuber, Benett
11. Leuchtmann, Randolf
12. Thein, Emilian
13. Stiller, Pascal

14. Putzer, Loris

15. Roth, Sandro

16. Schmidt, Jonas
17. Schmidt, Janik
18. Jeschke, Lucas

XN R WD

Maidchen:
1. Thein, Geraldine
2. Brandl, Mirabell
3. Fritzsche, Rebecca
4. Hesse, Elise
5. Rodigast, Anna
6. Gimper, Viktoria
7. Grife, Luise
8. Del Pozo Plotner, Djamila
9. Jager, Selina
10. Putzer, Felicia
11. Rodigast, Nina
12. Miinch, Madleen
13. Oertwig, Julia

SV Hermsdorf 4:58 min
SV Tautenhain 5:00 min
Waldeck 5:13 min
MTL

Reichenbach

SV Blau-Weil3 Biirgel
Radclub Jena
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
SV Hermsdorf
Waldeck
Radclub Jena
SV Tautenhain
MTL

MTL

MTL
Neubrandenburg

Waldeck
Seishinkai Karate
SV Hermsdorf
SV Blau-Weil3 Biirgel
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
Waldeck

Team Rauschwitz
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
Einheit Eisenberg
Morsdorf



5,0km

Weiblich

XN R LD =
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Riittger, Viktoria
Beil, Vivien

Zeise, Miriam
Miinch, Mirjam
Kaufmann, Heidi
Kiichler, Lisa
Sperl, Laura

Spath, Tanja
Frohlich, Stephanie

. Gabrich, Susanne

. Barnt, Sandra

. Miick, Tina

. Reinhardt, Swantje
. Kestcher, Kristine
. Kaiser, Nicol

. Fernando, Angelina
. Huschka, Sandra

. Balzer, Marika

. Walter, Luisa

. Geithe, Nicole

. Nier, Anika

. Jeschke, Franziska
. Weise, Maria

. Wagner, Julia

. Hippler, Kerstin

. Miinch, Mandy

. Wittmann, Lisa

. Walter, Kathrin

. Reinhardt, Susan

. Brandt, Annette

. Harder, Silvia

. GriiBung, Sandra

. Pfennig, Ivonne

. Beil, Manuela

. Beil, Monika

. Ferber, Mandy

2003
1995
2004
2001
1982
1992
1991
2004
1991
1980
1976

2006
1968
1985
2004
1974
1966
2002
1981
1988
2006
1981
1995
1969
1976
1992
1965
1972
1989
1987
1979
1977
1974
1977
1979

LC Jena

Happy Feet

1. Radclub Jena
SG Eisenberg
Morsdorf
Krimi Runner
Krimi Runner
1. Radclub Jena
Krimi Runner
SV Gleistal 90

Triathlon Jena
MTL

Triathlon Jena
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
MTL
MTL

Krimi Runner
Team Family

Krimi Runner
SV Tautenhain
Freital

Krimi Runner
MTL

MTL

Krimi Runner
Team Family

Die Hasenbande
Happy Feet
Happy Feet

SV BWB

27:09
27:30
28:14
28:16
28:41
29:17
30:00
30:12
30:13
30:21
30:32
30:44
30:50
31:34
31:51
32:08
32:11
32:13
32:28
33:33
32:35
32:59
33:00
33:00
33:26
34:31
34:38
34:39
34:39
35:12
35:13
36:08
38:06
39:30
39:30
39:38



5,0 km

Mainnlich

I.

NN R WD

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Bergmann, Felix
Gobler, Julien
Golembowski, Oliver
Kossel, Holger
Hesse, Emil
Gabrich, Tobias
Weil}, Sandro
Ferber, Nils
Burkhardt, Mathias
Hesse, Alfred
Stiller, Bjorn
Riittger, Mario
Kestcher, André
Billing, Thomas
Giesemann, Felix
Miinch, Marko
Hegenberg, Goran
Leuchtmann, Richard
Held, Marko
Hegenberg, Ralf
Sens, Piere
Herrmann, Christian
Gedeon, Michael
Rodigast, Rene
Giesemann, Reike
Lutz, Oliver

Konig, Alexander
Allgaier, Maik
Fiedler, Roland
Pascal, Fernando
Billing, Paul
Hegenberg, Jaspal
Hut, Kilian

Roth, Wolfgang
Hut, Karsten
Walter, Bernhard
Reinhardt, Sven
Lange, Daniel
Tobian, Noel
Amlacher, Reinhard
Miinch, Andreas
Weise, Elias
Jeschke, Stephan
Gimper, Florian
Piermeier, Johannes
Rodigast, Jonas
Ortwig, Christian

1998
1999
1980
1970
2005
1983
1986
2006
1983
2003
1971
1976
1967
1969
1995
1972
2001
2005
1970
1972
2000
1985
1991
1966
1970
1976
1990
1980
1957
2004
1996
2005
2001
1955
1974
1964
1970
1987
2005
1951
1970
2006
1982
2004
2004
2002
1986

Jena
SSV FSG Jena

SV BWB
SV BWB
SV Gleistal 90
SV Gleistal 90
SV BWB

Team Rauschwitz

1. RC Jena
1. RC Jena

Crocodils Camburg

Albertsdorf

SV St. Gangloff
SV Tautenhain

SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
Krimi Runner
Krimi Runner
SV Tautenhain

SV Hermsdorf
Rauschwitz
Laasdorf

SV Tautenhain
Albertsdorf
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
MTL

SV Tautenhain
MTL

MTL

Team Family
SV Hermsdorf
Biirgel

Freital

SV Hermsdorf
Team Family
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
SV Tautenhain
Team Family

18:59
21:51
22:57
23:20
23:42
23:45
23:50
24:00
24:30
24:31
24:36
25:34
26:10
26:12
26:56
27:05
28:09
28:09
28:12
28:18
28:40
28:40
28:40
29:00
29:07
29:12
29:16
29:20
29:40
30:03
30:35
30:40
30:49
31:10
31:20
31:26
31:37
32:12
32:25
32:35
32:40
32:50
32:59
33:14
33:16
33:25
33:59



48. Haase, Steffen

49. Kretzschmar, Enrico
50. Kaiser, Oscar

51. GriiBung, Marco

52. Pfennig, Heiko

53. Lange, Detlef

10 km

Minner

Faber, Marius
Hochstetter, Joris
Hofmann, Gerd
Henning, Andre
Lundzien, Dietmar
Neubauer, Jorg
Eisenberg, Frank
Zachert, Mario
Thein, Christian

. Fritsche, Rayk

. Strobel, Stephan

. Hausler, Andreas

. Blohsei, Sebastian

. Tumbach, Clemens

. Milde, Mike

. Macht, Andreas

. Bergner, Stephan

. Balzer, Bernd

. Schubart, Peter

. Hofmann-Oertel, Hendrik

. Schmidbauer, Marcel

. Jakob, Andreas

. Miethig, Rene

. Stahn, Michael

. Watzula, Stefan

. Moéhring, Tino

. Jeziorski, Peter

. Henning, Jiirgen

. Gminder, Andreas

. Jiingling, Stefan

. Pilz, Alexander

. Beer, Frank

. Kellner, Sven

. Wille, Jens

. Lehmann, Frank

. Teichmiiller, Kai

. Dimler, Jens

. Piermeier, Andre

. Lehmann, Lutz

XN RO =
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1970
1971
2004
1976
1971
1951

1985
1997
1986
1991
1969
1984
1977
1972
1970
1975
1968
1959
1988
1965
1984
1977
1967
1966
1969
1968
1980
1970
1979
1963
1974
1983
1954
1964
1964
1969
1984
1958
1976
1965
1972
1966
1971
1973
1966

Beulbar
Triathlon Jena

Die Hasenbande
USV Jena

X-Runners Jena
USV Jena

RC Jena

LCV Erfurt
Jena
X-Runners Jena
Jena

Happyfeet
Triathlon Jena
Reichenbach
Laufsport Triptis
SV Hermsdorf

TSV Schkolen
Laufsport Triptis

MTL Verein

SV Tautenhain
X-Runners
Neuenhofen
Schott Jena
Laufsport Triptis
SV Hermsdorf

JenaRunning
LG Wolfgefdhrth

Johannesbuben Jena

Jena
SV BW Biirgel

SV Tautenhain
Jena

Scheiditz

35:10
35:10
36:00
36:08
38:09
38:58

38:20
38:52
39:32
40:25
42:05
42:09
42:26
42:39
43:08
43:44
44:50
45:43
45:37
46:03
47:14
47:26
47:28
47:40
47:46
47:56
49:22
49:27
49:30
49:38
49:38
50:31
50:30
51:03
51:04
51:20
51:30
52:03
54:28
54:47
55:19
55:24
55.32
55.43
56.19



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Schroder, Benjamin
Pfannschmidt, Kai
Lindner, Klaus
Hoppe, Claudius
Voss, Christian
HaB3, Tony
Pl6tner, Christopf
Siegel, Robby
Weise, Frank
Wolf, Andreas
Wilhelm, Olaf
Steiner, Robert
Giisewell, Jorn
Torrence, Nicols

Frauen

XN R DD =

o

Volland, Jana
Frohlich, Anja
Plotner, Claudia
Oelmann, Katrin
Miiller, Antje
Seidel, Doreen
Hoppe, Katja
Bergner, Susanne
Lehmann, Susanne

. Grife, Katja

. Bergmann-Wolf, Kerstin
. Forster, Rebecca

. Kirchner, Barbara

. Buchheim, Jennifer

. Buchheim, Stefanie

. Miiller, Katharina

Walking

p—

Grohe, Manfred

2. Prof. Dr. Schramm, Harald

NhA W=

Poser, Renate
Hoppner, Hannelore
Kohla, Katrin
Hampe, Michaela
Kdober, Doreen

1987
1965
1971
1982
1987
1978
1986
1965
1952
1958
1958
1968
1966

1986
1985
1979
1976
1971
1984
1982
1966
1972
1971
1960
1975
1972
1993
1995
1981

FFW Biirgel
Jena-Wogau

JenaRunning
JenaRunning
JenaRunning

Team Rauschwitz
SV Tautenhain
Lauffreunde Eisenb.
USV Jena

Laufgruppe Frohlich

Rodewisch

Jena-Running
Jena
Team Rauschwitz

Jena
Jena
Jena-Running

Jena

USV Jena
Laufgruppe Frohlich

Team Rauschwitz

44:40
46:33

44:06
44:06
46.28
46:28
46:28

56:26
58:36
58:36
58.36
58:36
58.36
1:00.12
1.01:07
1:03:15
1:04:29
1:04:29
1:04:53
1:05:43

52:04
52:43
53:23
53:58
54:51
55:26
58:33
59:39
1:00:41
1:01:04
1:04:29
1:04:53
1:05:43
1:06:23
1:06.23
1:06:23



